Soft start and exhaust valves MS6-SV,
MS series
Subject to change – 2009/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Soft start and exhaust valves MS6-SV, MS series
Product range overview – MS series service units
Type Size Pressure regulation range Grade of filtrationyp
[bar] [µm]
Pneumatic

Mounting attachments MS4/MS6
Mounting bracket MS4/6-WPB
(order code: WPB)
• For connecting modules via wall
mounting
• In combination with a connecting
plate MS4/6-AG… for individual
wall mounting
• In combination with mounting plate
MS4/6-AEND for individual wall
mounting via direct thread
• Provides large wall gap for pressure
regulator
Material:
Die-cast aluminium
Note on materials:
Free of copper and PTFE
Dimensions and ordering data
Size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
[g]
MS4 55.2 40.2 4 66 83.4 106 46.5 5.6 46.7 2 55 526063 MS4-WPB
MS6 79 62 4.5 90.5 115 158 71 6.6 71 2 115 526074 MS6-WPB
For use in explosive areas in zones 2 and 22
MS4 55.2 40.2 4 66 83.4 106 46.5 5.6 46.7 2 55 541552 MS4-WPB-EX
MS6 79 62 4.5 90.5 115 158 71 6.6 71 2 115 541542 MS6-WPB-EX
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 as per Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to moderate corrosion stress. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants or
lubricating agents.
Subject to change – 2009/0220 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Accessories, MS series
Mounting attachments MS4/MS6
Mounting bracket MS4/6-WPE
• Inexpensive alternative to mounting
bracket MS4/6-WPB
Note on materials:
RoHS-compliant
Dimensions and ordering data
Size B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 CRC1) Part No. Type
MS4 55.2 40.2 4.2 66 83.4 106 46.6 5.7 46.6 2 558869 MS4-WPE -V- New
MS6 79 62 4.3 90.5 115 158 71 6.5 71 2 1025936 MS6-WPE -V- New
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 as per Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to moderate corrosion stress. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants or
lubricating agents.
Module connector MS4/6-MV
• For connecting modules
Material:
Stainless steel/polyacetal
Note on materials: